VILLAGE OF CALUMET PLANNING COMMISSION PUBLIC HEARING CONDITIONAL USE APPLICATION - 201 5TH ST

Calumet Village Town Hall • 340 6th Street • Calumet, MI 49913

Thursday, April 14, 2022, 5:30 pm

\ /2	
Pledge of Allegiance.	
Taking this meeting's minutes: Village Manager Goodman	
Acceptance of this meeting's agenda	
[motioned to accept by; 2nded by; vote: ayes, nays]	
Agenda	
A. Emails, Letters, and Petitions from the Public	
B. Summarize Action Items from this Meeting	
 Village Manager Goodman: write meeting minutes by April 21, 2022. E-mail t Planning Commission. 	to
C. Next Planning Commission Meeting: Monday, April 18, 2021, 5:30 pm	
Adjourn [adjourn at (time)] [motioned to accept by; 2nded by; vote: ayes, nays]	
	Acceptance of this meeting's agenda [motioned to accept by; 2nded by; vote:ayes,nays] Agenda A. Emails, Letters, and Petitions from the Public B. Summarize Action Items from this Meeting — Village Manager Goodman: write meeting minutes by April 21, 2022. E-mail to Planning Commission. C. Next Planning Commission Meeting: Monday, April 18, 2021, 5:30 pm Adjourn [adjourn at (time)]